-

State of New Mexico Energy Minerals and Natural Resources

> Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-141 Revised October 10, 2003

Submit 2 Copies to appropriate District Office in accordance with Rule 116 on back side of form

1220 S. St. Fran	cis Dr., Sant	a Fe, NM 8750	5	Sa	anta Fo	e, NM 875	05				side of form	
			Rel	ease Notifi	catio	n and Co	rrective A	ction		<		
						OPERA	ſOR		itial Repor	t N	Final Repor	
Name of Co	mpany A	pache Corpo	oration			Contact Na	ontact Natalie Gladden					
							Telephone No. 505-390-4186					
Facility Nar	ne N	EDU #824				Facility Typ	e Production	n Pr	21			
Surface Ow	ner	Charlie Betti	is	Mineral (Owner	State Lease No			e No. 30-0	o. 30-025-34800		
				LOCA	ATIO	N OF REI	LEASE					
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Range	Feet from the	North	/South Line	Feet from the	East/West Lin	e County	County		
В	22	215	37E	1101	North	Line	1522	East Line	Lea	Lea		
Latitude 32 deg – 28.02 minutes Longitude W 103 Deg 8.63 minutes Elevation 3356												
	Latit	uue_52 uug	- 20.02 1		_	-						
Toma of Dala		Oil/Water			FURE	OF REL		Valur	Decertore	4 70		
Type of Rele Source of Re		i clamp conne	ction			2/19/08	he of Release 80 Volume Recovered 70 18 2/19/08 10:50 am 10:50 am					
Was Immedi		Given?	,			If YES, To Whom?						
		<u> </u>	Yes L] No 🗌 Not R	equired							
By Whom? Was a Water		ched?				2/19/08 at 12:15pm If YES, Volume Impacting the Watercoeffse CCLIVED						
		Ľ] Yes 🕅	No No		FEGEVED						
If a Watercou	urse was Im	pacted, Desci	ribe Fully.	*			ı					
									FEB 21	n 2008		
								8 8 4				
<u> </u>	CD 11	lem and Reme	1:-1 A	*)BB	SC		
				to be released. L	ine was.	repaired, fluid	ł was picked up, l	-			s were pulled	
up on both si	des of railr	oad tracks to s	start deline	eation.								
		and Cleanup			. Fast v				la antian in .		£	
				rt running West to will be followed.		ere filled up v	vith fluid. Elk En	ivironmental or	location in	process o	f remedial	
	-					1 1	1 1 1 1 1			<u></u>		
•	-	•		e is true and comp nd/or file certain		•	•					
public health	or the envi	ironment. The	e acceptan	ce of a C-141 rep	ort by th	e NMOCD m	arked as "Final R	eport" does not	relieve the c	operator o	of liability	
				/ investigate and i stance of a C-141								
		ws and/or reg				· · ·						
	\bigcap	- /	γ			OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION						
Signature: /	$-\mu$	rlue (al	<u>addela</u>		- Chuson						
Printed Name: Natalie Gladden						Approved by District Supervisor, MENTAL ENGINEER						
Title: Environmental Tech						Approval Date: 2.21.08 Expiration Date: 4.11.08					8	
E-mail Address: natalie.gladden@apachecorp.com						Conditions of Approval:			Attack	Attacheel		
Date: 2/20/			ne: 505-39	0-4186		JUBMI	FINM C	-14 -14	11	P#	1792	
Attach Addi	tional She	ets If Necess	sary			A	r Final C ocumentary	102			······································	
				fonti	っぽ		5360					
					-							